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1RADDIUNIVIRSTY OF EM1ERGINGG SCENCES & TECINOLOGY 

EMPLOYER°S FEEDBACK 

BUE ST (Session 2022) 

Reviewver Information 
Hinduolam (lrlwe_ dimtud 

KpalLpu Nal agar 
:MAk Roj hakus 
HR Cxeciwe 

Name of Company 

Place Location 
Name of Reviewer 

Designation 

On the scale of five,rate our students on the basis of following. 

Please tick the appropriate box 

S.no Attribute Excellent |Very Good Good Satisfactory Poor 

1. Academic 

Knowledge 
2. General 

awareness 

3. Communication 

Ability to work 

in team1 
Application of 

knowledge for 

solving 
problems 
Technical Skills 6. 

7. Ethical and 

Moral Values 
Motivation 8. 

Leadership 
skills 

9. 

10. Initiative 

11. Usefulness to 
your 
organization 

Signature: 





















Wffiffiffiw$w Mwm&vffitrsfrty
wf Xt)xnx*rgfixxg $je*mmc*s w'rtcil Techn*lngics

FACULTY FEED BACK (Course Syllabus)
(Session: 2022-23)

Q-Urtlt Designation: UdU tu+on

Name of School: B,ryi*Yf{r'*o

a) Details of subject(s)Taught

Credits
Allocated

Name of Subject

b) Are the syllabi of the subject(s) taught by.you standarcli zed? YesA,lo If No give Suggestion.

Ybs

Are the syllabi of the subject(s) taught by yor-r in consonance with the requirements of Industry?

YesNo lt'not what do You suggest.
\r
Yesr.

In your opinion which syttabus needs to be changed inrmediately?

ilo
Any additional paper 

io 
be offbled to stuclents in thb next session.

l/>
' t..

0 Deletion of any paper from the ctrriculum frorn the next session.
.'n

No\

' ,^ Signatu

c)

d)

e)

o.\ffi

No. of
TutoriallPractical
tours

Number of
teaching hours
allocated

'N-iAa,ruffiva--L--- O-
U

Signature of faculty

Date: 2o''/ t.9'



$ffiffi$-$ilffi& KJwwffiwffitrsfrty
q3$' F,Fp,x**"g*xng $w*m'rnr,ms wx*e$'H *thnol*gics

FACULTY FEEDBACK (Course Syllabus)
(Sessiorr: 2022-23)

a) Details of subject(s)Taught

b) .Are the syllabi of the subject(s) taught by you standardized?

Yns

r.ilQr

YesAio IfNo give Suggestion.

c) Are tlre syllabi of the subject(s) taught bv you in consotrance with the requirements of Industry?

YesA,io lf not r,vhat do yort suq[tes;t,
\,r0-S

I

d) In your opinion which syllabus needs to be changed imrnediately?

No

ny additional paper to be oflerccl to sntdents in the next session.

Deletion of any paper fi"om the cun'iculunr liom the next session.

No

)A
\b

Na*e of t.achen ' fh"hLh/
Department:

Designation:

Name of School:

Name of Subject Credits
Allocated

Number of
teaching hours
allocated

No. of
Tutorial/Practical
hours

No lo

Signature of faculty:



ffi $,,ffi mw$ $ KJ wx$wffi Kffi fify
q$ff $;;i*$*fr.S$txg $i*$*H&{:*$ nmr$ "dec$rmnlogies

FACULTY FEEDBACK (Course Syllabus)
(Session: 2022-23)

a) Details of subjec(s)Taught

Name of Subject

No

'b) Are the syllabi of'the subject(s) tauglrt by y<iu stanciardizecl? YesA{o If No give Suggestion.

\l(u
c) Are the syllabi of the subject(s) tauglrt by you in consonance with the requirements of Industry?

YesA{o If not what do you suggest.

d) In your opinion which syllabus needs to be clranged immediately?

A/,
e) Any additional paper to be offered to students in the next session.

Na

f) Deletion'of any paper from the curiculum from the next session.

Yr

Designation:Name of teacher:

Department: Name of School:

Number of
teaching hours
allocated

No. of
Tutorial/Practical
hburs

$ignature of faculty:



ffiffiffiffiffiffi KJmfrvffitr$fify
VfJ rlfl $i,'unerg*mg $etmrn**s nxrd il"e*hncllngins

FACULTY F'EEDBACK (Course Syllabus)
(Session: 2A22-23)

Name of teacher: oltv I

Department:

Nurrlq$rt"rDesignation:

B€sr ^Nv-rs;n(rcll4_y- z"
Name of School:

a) Details of sutrject(s)Taught

No. of
TutoriallPractical
hours

Number of
teaching hours
allocated

Credits
Allocated

Name of Subject

r1 
'v

rtiat,tri:rul\- o ba[t'(*t -

O lttvy*t nl

b)

c)

Are the syllabi of the sqbject(s) taught by you standardized? YesAtro If No give Suggestion.

)r(
Are tlre syllabi olthe subiect(s) taughr by,you in consonance with the requirements of Industry?

YesAlio If not what do yotl suggest.

yrs

In your opinion which syllabus needs to be changed immediately?

No

Any aclditional paper to be offered tcl students in the next session.

No

Deletion of any paper from the curuiculum liom tlie next session.

NO

d)

e)

signature orracurty ?*gt#-- ;

Date: ,a7,",



ffiffiffiffi,w K-Iwxfiv#ffisf,ty
s*S R;I$'xxt* u.${$tag hic$*se*es mxre$ "X'echnrolngics

FACULTY FEEDBACK (Course Syllabus)
' (Sessi on: 2022'23)

Strtt tlka kutr,o5

51u6sing

a) Details of subject(s)Taught

Number of
teaching hours
allocated

No. of
TutoriallPractical

I

hours

z 0

b) ,Are the syllabi of the subject(s) tagght trv you qtandardized? YesA{o If No give Suggestion.

Jes

c) Are the syllabi of the subject(s)'taught by you in consonance with the requirements of Industry?

YesAtro If not what do You suggest.

\es

d) In your opinion which syllabus neecls tr; be changed immediately?

No

e) Any additional paper to be offered to students in the next session.

No

Deletion of an1' pepef fiom the curriculrttn

No

ll'orn tlre next session.

Signature of facultY

I
Designation: lqu6sin6 Tltor

tl Name of School: Buesr *"a,si?
(ollqge

Name of Subject

l'4edieal Soqlco\ Nuatiq :r

Cred its
Allocated

Date:



FacultyWise Feedback Report Print Date : 21-07-2023

Website: http://www.baddiuniv.ac.in/,  Email:

01795-247353

Himachal Pradesh 173205

Vill. Makhnumajra, P.O. Bhud, Teh. Baddi, District Solan,

BADDI UNIVERSITY OF EMERGING SCIENCES & TECHNOLOGY

Subject  Name Total Score Total % 

Department: Applied Science( AS )

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Nidhi Gupta BUEST103  3.40  68.01

 3.40BIOCHEMISTRY (BPT-103)  68.01

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Vaishali Gautam BUEST393  4.44  88.90

 4.44COMMUNICATION SKILLS (BPT-106)  88.90

Report Generated By : BUEST885 On 21 Jul 2023 12:31:23 PM 

Powered By : Global Infoways 



Subject  Name Total Score Total % 

Department: Master of Computer Application( MCA )

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Ranjna BUEST1034  4.60  91.98

 4.60Fundamentals of computer(BPT-107-P)  91.98

Report Generated By : BUEST885 On 21 Jul 2023 12:31:23 PM 

Powered By : Global Infoways 



Subject  Name Total Score Total % 

Department: Physiotherapy(  Physiotherapy )

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Monika BUEST898  4.75  94.97

 4.79HUMAN PHYSIOLOGY (BPT-102)  95.88

 4.70Human Physiology LAB (BPT-102-P)  94.07

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Sujata Yadav BUEST900  4.50  89.98

 4.54ELECTROTHERAPY-I (BPT-104)  90.80

 4.40HUMAN ANATOMY (BPT-101)  87.94

 4.56Human Anatomy LAB  (BPT-101-P)  91.21

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Shailja Lakhanpal BUEST913  4.12  82.47

 4.12Electrotherapy -I LAB (BPT-104-P)  82.47

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Nitika Negi BUEST949  4.54  90.77

 4.54EXERCISETHERAPY-I (BPT-105)  90.77

FeedBack Name = 'SOMS 22'  

Report Generated By : BUEST885 On 21 Jul 2023 12:31:23 PM 

Powered By : Global Infoways 



Wffiffiffiw$w Mwm&vffitrsfrty
wf Xt)xnx*rgfixxg $je*mmc*s w'rtcil Techn*lngics

FACULTY FEED BACK (Course Syllabus)
(Session: 2022-23)

Q-Urtlt Designation: UdU tu+on

Name of School: B,ryi*Yf{r'*o

a) Details of subject(s)Taught

Credits
Allocated

Name of Subject

b) Are the syllabi of the subject(s) taught by.you standarcli zed? YesA,lo If No give Suggestion.

Ybs

Are the syllabi of the subject(s) taught by yor-r in consonance with the requirements of Industry?

YesNo lt'not what do You suggest.
\r
Yesr.

In your opinion which syttabus needs to be changed inrmediately?

ilo
Any additional paper 

io 
be offbled to stuclents in thb next session.

l/>
' t..

0 Deletion of any paper from the ctrriculum frorn the next session.
.'n

No\

' ,^ Signatu

c)

d)

e)

o.\ffi

No. of
TutoriallPractical
tours

Number of
teaching hours
allocated

'N-iAa,ruffiva--L--- O-
U

Signature of faculty

Date: 2o''/ t.9'



$ffiffi$-$ilffi& KJwwffiwffitrsfrty
q3$' F,Fp,x**"g*xng $w*m'rnr,ms wx*e$'H *thnol*gics

FACULTY FEEDBACK (Course Syllabus)
(Sessiorr: 2022-23)

a) Details of subject(s)Taught

b) .Are the syllabi of the subject(s) taught by you standardized?

Yns

r.ilQr

YesAio IfNo give Suggestion.

c) Are tlre syllabi of the subject(s) taught bv you in consotrance with the requirements of Industry?

YesA,io lf not r,vhat do yort suq[tes;t,
\,r0-S

I

d) In your opinion which syllabus needs to be changed imrnediately?

No

ny additional paper to be oflerccl to sntdents in the next session.

Deletion of any paper fi"om the cun'iculunr liom the next session.

No

)A
\b

Na*e of t.achen ' fh"hLh/
Department:

Designation:

Name of School:

Name of Subject Credits
Allocated

Number of
teaching hours
allocated

No. of
Tutorial/Practical
hours

No lo

Signature of faculty:



ffi $,,ffi mw$ $ KJ wx$wffi Kffi fify
q$ff $;;i*$*fr.S$txg $i*$*H&{:*$ nmr$ "dec$rmnlogies

FACULTY FEEDBACK (Course Syllabus)
(Session: 2022-23)

a) Details of subjec(s)Taught

Name of Subject

No

'b) Are the syllabi of'the subject(s) tauglrt by y<iu stanciardizecl? YesA{o If No give Suggestion.

\l(u
c) Are the syllabi of the subject(s) tauglrt by you in consonance with the requirements of Industry?

YesA{o If not what do you suggest.

d) In your opinion which syllabus needs to be clranged immediately?

A/,
e) Any additional paper to be offered to students in the next session.

Na

f) Deletion'of any paper from the curiculum from the next session.

Yr

Designation:Name of teacher:

Department: Name of School:

Number of
teaching hours
allocated

No. of
Tutorial/Practical
hburs

$ignature of faculty:



ffiffiffiffiffiffi KJmfrvffitr$fify
VfJ rlfl $i,'unerg*mg $etmrn**s nxrd il"e*hncllngins

FACULTY F'EEDBACK (Course Syllabus)
(Session: 2A22-23)

Name of teacher: oltv I

Department:

Nurrlq$rt"rDesignation:

B€sr ^Nv-rs;n(rcll4_y- z"
Name of School:

a) Details of sutrject(s)Taught

No. of
TutoriallPractical
hours

Number of
teaching hours
allocated

Credits
Allocated

Name of Subject

r1 
'v

rtiat,tri:rul\- o ba[t'(*t -

O lttvy*t nl

b)

c)

Are the syllabi of the sqbject(s) taught by you standardized? YesAtro If No give Suggestion.

)r(
Are tlre syllabi olthe subiect(s) taughr by,you in consonance with the requirements of Industry?

YesAlio If not what do yotl suggest.

yrs

In your opinion which syllabus needs to be changed immediately?

No

Any aclditional paper to be offered tcl students in the next session.

No

Deletion of any paper from the curuiculum liom tlie next session.

NO

d)

e)

signature orracurty ?*gt#-- ;

Date: ,a7,",



ffiffiffiffi,w K-Iwxfiv#ffisf,ty
s*S R;I$'xxt* u.${$tag hic$*se*es mxre$ "X'echnrolngics

FACULTY FEEDBACK (Course Syllabus)
' (Sessi on: 2022'23)

Strtt tlka kutr,o5

51u6sing

a) Details of subject(s)Taught

Number of
teaching hours
allocated

No. of
TutoriallPractical

I

hours

z 0

b) ,Are the syllabi of the subject(s) tagght trv you qtandardized? YesA{o If No give Suggestion.

Jes

c) Are the syllabi of the subject(s)'taught by you in consonance with the requirements of Industry?

YesAtro If not what do You suggest.

\es

d) In your opinion which syllabus neecls tr; be changed immediately?

No

e) Any additional paper to be offered to students in the next session.

No

Deletion of an1' pepef fiom the curriculrttn

No

ll'orn tlre next session.

Signature of facultY

I
Designation: lqu6sin6 Tltor

tl Name of School: Buesr *"a,si?
(ollqge

Name of Subject

l'4edieal Soqlco\ Nuatiq :r

Cred its
Allocated

Date:



Baddi Universitv
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

Facultv Feedback Form
('Io be filletl by students)

Acad em ic v ea.. 23. Z?- - .7oL3

5- Strongly Agree 4- Agree 3- Neutral

Date or Feedback..S-..Det , o2o a?-
sem ester. . .-?f. . .) .9+:r

2- Disagree l- Stronglv Disagree

sr. No. Description

Subject Name & Code with Teacher Name

CHN [,tgN T,THN lcnmncn
KOVrt6t,'
rhqrdhqsv

DQspikor $onqqlr)
ghorSna/

6CIflno/
Qcrrra-,

(A) Subject Matter Knowledge
I
I Have sound and updated knowledge on subject Ll 5 s I
2 The teacher is preparecl filr each lecture q 5 L{
1
_)

Gives adequatc infbrnratiorr consicicriltg stuclents

level Ll 5 5 3
A
+

Makes topics easil,r, unclerstarrdable by giving
appropriate ancl livcl),examples lrom real lilb
situation.

'l 5 5 L
5 Provides adclitional material apafi frurn text book 3 5 5 3
0

Teacher plans assignments in such a way that help

students to ploblenr solving ancJ think critically. 3 Lt 5 3
7

Teacher is clear in giving directions and on

explaining rvhat is expected on assignments and

tests.
9 5 5 tl

8
Teacher encoLrfages students to speak up and be

active in the class 3 5 5 v
9

Teacher's availability beyond normal classes and co

operation to solve irrdividual problerns. a L1 5 Ll

t0
Teacher take l'eedback rcgtarding previous to1-rics

tausht rvith >ttrrlcnl;
q Lt 5 3

(B) Behavior with students, Presentation and Manag ment

Teacher has clear audible r,oice and good

communication skill
q Lrt 5 Ll

2
Controls and maintains conductive environment lbr
learnins

a.l L4 5 f{
J

keeps class livell using wit (humur') & bod1,

languase t L-l 5 5
4 'feachcr is tail in examination/ crades z Ll 5 L
5

leacher gives constructive l.eedback on the rvorli
you do.

rf s 5 3
(c) Regular ty

I Teacher s punctual in class ,-{ S 5 L
z Teacher engages thg,class lbr the lull duration L4 \ 5 z
J Pace ol-course lFast/ Slor,i'; L4 s 5 L
4

Teacher returns assighnrnent & homeu,orks in

I irrrell rnanncr'
Lf s 5 b

) J'eacher completcs the vvhole s)'llrrbus on tirnc ( L{

Baddi University of [:merging Sciences Technology



Academ ic Yea r. .L0}} .:-30 L3

S c h o o | . . B U.eS r- fr\rt6\ \ D e p a r t m e,., . . . IiUoirg
eo\\eqx. { 0

Evaluate the followir$ aspects of teacher perfbrnrance bv usirrg sctrlc:

Baddi tlniversitv
of E,merging Sciences & 'fechnology

Facultv Feedback Form
(To be filled by students)

4- Agree 3- Neutral

Date of Feedbact<... .5.:..De C' "aol {
Sem este r. . .3:.9. . )l, ggf

2- Disagree l- Strongly Disagree5- Strongly Agree

Sl. No. Description

'' Subject Name & Code with Teacher Name

CHN, [-rgN [.tnN RE$EARg}

L{avt}t D.+kr ta*a q-,w<
oLnJu-a

Sapr'"^
h At"n..

(A) Subject Matter Knowledg " 
**\,

I
I Have sounc'l anci updatecl knorvledge on sut'r.iect tt t s I
2 The teacher is prepared ibr each lecture l-l I c \
1 Gives adequate inlbrmation considering students

level
Ll L( -9 3

4

Makes topics easily understandable by givihg
appropriate ancl lively eramples liorn real lil'e
situation.

3 tl _s 3
5 Provicles additional ntaterial anarl ll'onr text book L Lt t 3
6

Teacher plans assignments in such a wa) that help

students to problern solving and think critically.
I I T 3

7

Teacher is clear in giving directions and bn

explaining rvhat is expected on assignments and

tests.

3 t -c h

8
Teacher encolllages students to speak up ancl be

active in the class
r( \ -e \

9
Teacher's availability beyond normal classes and ccr

operation to solve individual oroblems. \ Li Ll 3
r0

Teacher take l-eedback regarding previous topics
taueht with str"rdents

q I I q
(B) Behavior with students, Presentation and Management

Teacher has clc.ar audiblc voice ancl good

cotnntunicat i, rrr s ji i ! l s I 3 s
2

Controls anc-l nlirirrttrirrs erlncJuctive envirttrrment litr
learnins S q t c

3
keeps class livel,r' usiflg rvit (hurnur) & body

languace 3 t{ s 3
4 Teacher is lair in examination/ qrades 3 t4 f r

5
Teacher gives constructive I'eedback on the r,vork I

you cJo. 
- 

|
3 Y g 3

(c) Regu la ritj,
Teachcr is plrnctrral irr cliiss r (-l ..r 2-

2 Tezrchel engages the qlass lbl the lull duration Ll t+ t4 -r
1
J Pace o1'course (Fd1st/ Slow) r q L-f . -r
4

Teacher returns assighnment & homeworks in
tirnely rlanner v \ I 3

5 Teacher completes the u,hole s,u"llahus on time .3 t-l I 9

Baddi University of Emerging Sciences Technology



Baddi [Iniversitv
of' ['.rlerging Sciences &'l'echrrologv

Facultv Feedback Form
(To be filled by students)

Evaluate the fbllowing aspects of teacher perfbrmance by using scale:

5- Strongly Agree 4- Agree 3- Neutral

Date or Feedba.5..h.L{fl1 LeT
semester. .: .?.*..1. s.p.i

2- Disagree l- Strongly Disagree

Sl. No. Description

eobF ' Sublect Name & Code with Teacher Name2
y.Hd\ l"hrrf,..,

lo
cgrre{tcr

?atfotory
4'h.r.)

tl
C^onr^-icetri,1

IL Sec,roloay
8',

}{l=€
$

Dec5lcaShi*
;11'",$l;a.;i

S.."ilU,"lt $p'fi qir' Sap" 0a<,
Plnky (tcr.rs

nnj.-tq ..lartjVotr' fH,,UH
(A) Subject Nf atter Knowledge

I Have sound and updated knowledge on subject 4 7 3 \ I \
2 The teacher is prepared for each lecture 3 9 \ \ ,). t]
3

Gives adequate information considering students

level 3 1- z Y
.Y \

A

Makes topics easily understandable by giving
appropriate anci livel."- examples lrorn real life
situation. v v L 9 Y 5

5 Provides t-rcJditional matcrial anart ll<tm tc.xt book 3 T 7 3 5

6
Teacher plans assignments in such away that help
students to problem solving and think critically. 3 L L Lt 5 q

7

Teacher is clear in giving directions and on
explaining what is expected on assignments and
tests. Y 2- j \ Y I,I

8

'feacher encourages stuclents to speak up ancl be

active in the class 5 t- L 9 v s
9

'leacher''s availability beyond normal classes and co
operation to solve individual problerns. \ L 7 \ Y t

r0
Teacher take ltedback regarding previous topics
taught with students 3

2- L Y Y \r
(B) Behavior with students, Presentation and Management

I
Teacher has clear audible voice and good

corlmur.ticirtion ski I I L 9 L I,l t4 q

2
Clontrols and nraintains conductive environment {irr
learninr L 2 L 9 9 f

1
J

keeps class lively using rvit (humur) & body
language 3 I 9 ] I \

4 Teacher is fair in examination/ srades L 2 \ q

5
Teacher gives constructiVe feedback on the work
vou do.

11 3 3 (,t C

(c) Regularlty {
Teacher is punctual in clalss 3 1- z q f

2 Teacher engages the class lbr the Iull cJuration Y + L a \ s
1
J Pace o1'course (Fast/ Slorv) b L a-' 1 O-z 9
4

reacner relurns asslgnnnlent dg homeworks rn

imely manner z I .l L \.f

) Teacher completes the whole syllabus on time 1 t-
L v 'y d

Baddi University of Emerging Sciences Technology



Baddi tlniversitv
of Ernerging Sciences &'l cchnology

Facultv Feedback Form
(To be filled by students)

Academic Year. 9*fl-;Jn{,f
schoor..Alunlng De pa rtm en t. .BSs,. Nl, xi vng

Evaluate the fbllorving aspects of teacher perfbrnrance bv

5- Stronglv Agree 4- Agree

ursing scale:

3- Neutral 2-'bisagree l- Strongly Disagree

Sl. No. Description

Subject Name & Code with feacher Name

NSN-Tq- CHN
ll

CLT
ll eHo'g: ffflqA ,-lDH-j

6q
Perpf t) &sH

Tlfl^L,">
An6u h ;[u rt

Ju"*+
ASnh JNvav,i

Jh-r ru.l
(A) Subject Matter Knowledge UU

I Have sound ancl upclatecl knou'lecJge on sulr.iect r{ 3 3 "l q 3
2 The teacher is rrrepared Ior each lecture r{ 5 \,1 r{ 3 .4

J
Gives adequate inliirmation considering students

level 3 \ 3 3 q 3
4

Makes topics easily understandable by giving
appropriate and livel-'- examples l'rorn real lil-e
situation.

t 3 3 v 3 Y
5 Provides aciditiorral material anart'liom text book Y 14 L-t ) \.{ 3
6

Teacher plans assignments in such a wa)/ that help

students to problenr solving and think critically. ] q b 3 Lt Y
7

Teacher is clear in giving directions and on

explaining what is expected on assignments and

tests.

r{
5

q. q s 3
8

Teacher encourages students to speak up and be

activc in thc ullss
tl 3 L{ 6 q 3

9
Teacher's availabilit)'be5,6p,1 nornral classes and co

operation to solve individual nroblems. 3 3 tJ t, 1 3
r0

Teachel take l'eedback regarding previous topics
tauqht rvith students

L{ v q 3 3 )
(B) Behavior with students, Presentation and Management

I
Teacher has clear audible voice and good

communication sl<ill 3 3 5 a % 3
2

Controls ancl maintzrins conductive cnvironment lirr
learninq \ t{ q ? S- v

a keeps class lively' using rvit (humur') & body

lansuaqe v q a ^4 3 9
4 Teacher is Iair in examination/ qrades r{ 3 2, 3 :\ "I.
5

Teacher gives constructive leedback on the work
vrlu do. q 3 t{ \ \ 3

(c) Regulhrity

I
'Teacher is ptrnctrral in class q _I

t{
b 3 vl tf

') feachcl cngilg.cs thc class lbr the li.rll duration 1 t Lt q- q
a
J Pace ol-course (First/ Sloiv) q 3 u t 3 a
4

'l-eacher returns assiqhnment & homeworks in
timely manner \ Y 3 r1

Y 3
5 Teacher completes the rvhole syllabus on time L,I 3 t( g 9 \

Baddi University of Emerging Sciences Technology



Baddi Universitv
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

Facul,tv Feedback Form
(To be filled by students)

Academic v.u..i.9.* * *.{3 Date of Feedba.u.*.:.l.f"flJe

schoor. .B.p.e*f..ru,rQsroftrepartmen t.S.H.#sI ry.rQs rJe semester ....e.,:f..y.tn.e
CotLtclg Cotlterg

Evaluate the fbllowing aspects of teacher perfbrnrance by' using scale:

5- Strongly Agree 4- Agree 3- Neutral 2- Disagree l - Strongly Disagree

Sl. No. Description

Subject Name & Code with Teacher Name

HJN-T Soctot-*; C+tru-1 cLT-r poTrlco' '&ltr€nt
Prr AQun

oettrKA ruav;)uTr JloTt Ua ANJU LA fYul-t
G ILL

Jlot t

G \ut'
Juetj f L

nl lfr
(A) Subject Matter Knowledge

\v\

Have sttuncJ ancl ttpclatccl knorvleclgc otl sttt-r.iet:t 3 4 3 3 )4 )1 I
2 The teacher is prepared lbr each lecture T4 5 3 3 3 ,5 3
J

Gives adequate infbrmation considering students

level
Ll { 4 3 { C 2

4

Makes topics easily understandable by giving

appropriate and lively examples from real life

situation.
4 1 3 3 1 4 2

-) Pror ides acJditional matc'riul itparl littm tcxl ['rook 9 { 3 4 Ll { 3

A
I-eacher plans assignntents in such a \\'ay that help

students to problem solving and think criticalli'. 7 4 3 q 3 3
,(

7

Teacher is clear in giving directions and on

explaining what is expected on assignments and

tEStS,

3 r 4 3
,{

4 2

8
Teacher encourages students to speak up and be

active in the class
LI 4 3 q r r 9

u l-etrcher's ai aili'rhility, t'revttncl normal classes attd ctr

oneration to sol\,c inclividLral protrletns. 3 3 3 3 Y 4 T
r0

Teacher take l'eedback regarding previttus topics

tausht rvith students \ { 3
3 Y \ 3

(B) Behavior with students, Presentation and Management

Teacher has clear audible voice and good

communication skill 3 I tl { 3 3 3
2

Controls and maintains conductive environtnent lor

learnins 3 f g 4 f f 4
-)

keeps ciass lirclr using ri,it (htutttrt') & lrotl1

languirgc 4 \
,T s L{ Y 3

4 Teacher is lair in examination/ srades 4 L ,l "l Y 3

5
Teacher gives constructive f-eedback on the work
vou do. 1

5 3 3 3 3 3
(c) Regrilarity

Teacher is punctual in class v 3 tl 3 3 L
2 Teachcr ensaqes tlre class for the lull durirtion 3 s 4 c-l 5 f
3 Pace ol' course (Fastr' Slou')" 3 3 { 3 q Y 9

A+
Teacher retufns erssighntlent & homervorks in

tinrclr rranr)cr
3 3 3 3 3 3 3

5 Teacher completes the whole syllabus on time 3 4 3 ,l ,l t 3

Baddi University of Emerging Sciences Technology
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Website: http://www.baddiuniv.ac.in/,  Email:

01795-247353

Himachal Pradesh 173205

Vill. Makhnumajra, P.O. Bhud, Teh. Baddi, District Solan,

BADDI UNIVERSITY OF EMERGING SCIENCES & TECHNOLOGY

Subject  Name Total Score Total % 

Department: B.Sc. Nursing( Nursing )

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Shrutika Kumari BUEST1027  4.20  84.00

 4.20Medical-Surgical Nursing-II  84.00

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Sona Sharma BUEST1047  4.06  81.30

 3.85Community Health Nursing-II  77.07

 3.80Community Health Nursing-II (practical)  75.91

 4.55Nursing Research & Statistics  90.91

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Priya Sharma BUEST1063  3.14  62.74

 3.14Community Health Nursing-II  62.78

 3.13Community Health Nursing-II (practical)  62.70

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Pallvi Dogra BUEST788  3.43  68.50

 4.14Child Health Nursing  82.75

 3.12Midwifery and Obstetrical Nursing  62.46

 3.01Midwifery and Obstetrical Nursing (practical)  60.30

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Sangam Sharma BUEST838  3.36  67.21

 3.36Management of Nursing Services and Education  67.21

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Nav Jyoti BUEST870  4.59  91.72

 4.59Child Health Nursing  91.72

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Jyoti Thakur BUEST878  4.14  82.83

 4.14Mental Health Nursing  82.83

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Deepika Kumari BUEST917  4.20  84.02

 4.20Medical-Surgical Nursing-II  84.02

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Shivani BUEST931  4.04  80.88

 4.04Medical-Surgical Nursing-II  80.88
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Vill. Makhnumajra, P.O. Bhud, Teh. Baddi, District Solan,

BADDI UNIVERSITY OF EMERGING SCIENCES & TECHNOLOGY

Subject  Name Total Score Total % 

Department: Applied Science( AS )

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Kiran Bala BUEST445  3.39  67.88

 3.39Applied Microbiology and Infection Control Including Safety (201)  67.88
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Subject  Name Total Score Total % 

Department: B.Sc. Nursing( Nursing )

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Shrutika Kumari BUEST1027  3.71  74.19

 3.71Adult Health Nursing I with integrated pathophysiology including BCLS module (215)  74.19

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Priya Sharma BUEST1063  3.26  65.13

 3.26Adult Health Nursing I with integrated pathophysiology including BCLS module (215)  65.13

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Sangam Sharma BUEST838  3.60  71.91

 3.60Pharmacology I(205)  71.91

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Jyoti Thakur BUEST878  3.22  64.48

 3.22Adult Health Nursing I with integrated pathophysiology including BCLS module (215)  64.48

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Deepika Kumari BUEST917  3.53  70.56

 3.53Adult Health Nursing I with integrated pathophysiology including BCLS module (215)  70.56

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Shivani BUEST931  3.32  66.40

 3.25Adult Health Nursing I with integrated pathophysiology including BCLS module (215)  65.10

 3.39Pathology I (210)  67.70
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BADDI UNIVERSITY OF EMERGING SCIENCES & TECHNOLOGY

Subject  Name Total Score Total % 

Department: Applied Science( AS )

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Vaishali Gautam BUEST393  3.84  76.80

 3.84Effective Communication Skills(UHU-101)  76.80

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Gunjan Sharma BUEST423  4.22  84.47

 4.22Mathematics-II(UMA-161)  84.47
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Subject  Name Total Score Total % 

Department: Civil Engineering( CE )

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Neha BUEST101  3.82  76.40

 3.82Disaster Management (UCE-476)  76.40
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Subject  Name Total Score Total % 

Department: Computer Science Engineering( CSE )

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Ranish Kumar BUEST438  3.71  74.22

 3.09Introduction to Linux (UCA-251)  61.82

 3.16Introduction to Linux Lab (UCA-251-P)  63.23

 4.88Theory of Automata (PCA-152)  97.60

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Anmol Mahajan BUEST934  3.85  76.94

 3.85Computer Graphics (UCA-353)  76.94

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Poonam BUEST995  4.00  79.92

 3.96Data Stucture Using C Lab (UCA-151-P)  79.18

 4.03Data Stucture Using C(UCA-151)  80.65

Report Generated By : BUEST885 On 21 Jul 2023 14:15:17 PM 
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Subject  Name Total Score Total % 

Department: Electronics and Communication Engineering( ECE )

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Archana BUEST1009  4.10  81.91

 4.10Digital Circuits and Logic Design(UEC-161)  81.91

Report Generated By : BUEST885 On 21 Jul 2023 14:15:17 PM 
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Subject  Name Total Score Total % 

Department: Master of Computer Application( MCA )

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Monika Chandel BUEST1001  4.58  91.68

 4.56Introduction to Python (UCA-255)  91.11

 4.61Introduction to Python Lab (UCA-255-P)  92.24

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Raman Thakur BUEST1005  4.00  80.01

 4.16Computer Networks (UCA-253)  83.28

 3.93Web Programming Using Perl & Python(UCA-352)  78.55

 3.91Web Programming Using Perl and Python(UCA-352-P)  78.19

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Ranjna BUEST1034  4.58  91.53

 5.00Advanced data structure and algorithm Lab(PCA-151-P)  100.00

 5.00Advanced data structure and algorithm(PCA-151)  100.00

 4.14E-Commerece(UCA-394)  82.84

 4.16Introduction to Data Science (UCA-252)  83.29

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Neelam Sharma BUEST1036  3.67  73.43

 3.85Computer Graphics Lab (UCA-353-P)  77.01

 3.36Data Stucture Using C(UCA-151)  67.23

 3.81LAB -XII Major Project (UCA-354-P)  76.29

 3.82Software Engineering(UCA-351)  76.33

 4.14System Analysis and Design (UCA-254)  82.71

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Sakshi Choudhary BUEST947  4.40  87.92

 5.00Artificial Intelligence (PCA-155)  100.00

 5.00Artificial Intelligence Lab (PCA-155-P)  100.00

 3.99Management information system(UCA-153)  79.86

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Shivani BUEST998  4.58  91.54

 4.15Computer Networks (UCA-253)  83.08

 5.00Software Engineering (PCA-153)  100.00

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Rashmi BUEST999  4.43  88.59

 5.00Data Communication and networking (PCA-154)  100.00

 3.86LAB -XII Major Project (UCA-354-P)  77.18
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i~l Bad di University 
BUIST 'I f v . S . I T I I . " _ /" o tmergmg c1ences an( cc 1110 og1cs 

Faculty Feedback regf1rding Syllabus 
Session: (2022-23(Aug-Dec) 

Name of Teacher: Satya Pal Singh 
Department: Civil Engineering 

Designation: AP 
Name of School: SEET 

a) Details of Subject Taught 

Name of Branch Credit No. of Teaching No. Of 

Subject allocated hours allocated Tutorial/Practical 
hours 

Fluid Civil 4.5 3 3 

Mechanics-I Engineering 

b) Are the syllabi of subjects taught by you standardized? Yes/No If No give suggestions 
Yes · 

c) Are the syllabi of subjects taught by you in consonance with the requirements of industry? 

Yes/No If not what do you suggest 

YES 

d) In your opinion which syllabus needs to be changed immediately 
NO 

e) Any additional paper to be offered to students in the next session. 
NO 

f) Deletion of any paper from the curriculum from the next session 
NO 

g) Any special/ additional facility to be provided to the students. 
NO 

Signature of faculty: 
Date: 26/6/2023 



l;;,''\Baddi University 
1~ BUEST J/ f E . S . d 'f' h I · ,...,___ _ .., o mergmg c1e11ccs an cc no og1es 

Faculty Feedback regarding Syllabus 
Session: (2022-23(Aug-Dec) 

Name of Teacher: Satya Pal Singh 
Department: Civil Engineering 

Designation: AP 
Name of School: SEET 

a) Details of Subject Taught 

Name of Branch Credit No. of Teaching No.Of 

Subject allocated hours allocated Tutorial/Practical 

hours 

Engineering Civi l 3.5 3 I 

Geology and Engineering 

Rock Mechanics 

b) Are the syllabi of subjects taught by you standardized? Yes/No If No give suggestions 

Yes 

c) Are the syllabi of subjects taught by you in consonance with the requirements of industry? 

Yes/No If not what do you suggest 

YES 

d) In your opinion which syllabus needs to be changed immediately 
NO 

e) Any additional paper to be offered to students in the next session. 
NO 

f) Deletion of any paper from the curriculum from the next session 
NO 

g) Any special/ additional facility to be provided to the students. 
NO 

Sa~ 

Signature of faculty: 
Date: 26/6/2023 

. I 



(
~i\Baddi University 

BUfSJ !Ji . . .. / of Emergmg Sciences and lcchnolo~ies 
--

Faculty Feedback regarding Syllabus 
Session: (2022-23(Jan-June) 

Name of Teacher: Satya Pal Singh 
Department: Civil Engineering 

Designation: AP 
Name of School: SEET 

a) Details of Subject Taught 

Name of Branch Credit No. of Teaching No. Of 

Subject allocated hours ullocuted Tutorial/Practical 
hours 

Fluid Civil 4.5 3 3 

Mechanics-II Engineering 

b) Are the syllabi of subjects taught by you standardized? Yes/No If No give suggestions 

Yes 

c) Are the syllabi of subjects taught by you in consonance with the requirements of industry? 

Yes/No If not what do you suggest 

YES 

d) In your opinion which syllabus needs to be changed immediately 

NO 

e) Any additional paper to be offered to students in the next session. 

NO 

f) Deletion of any paper from the curriculum from the next session 

NO 

g) Any special/ additional facility to be provided to the students. 

NO 

~ I 

Signature of faculty: 
Date: 26/6/2023 
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BADDI UNIVERSITY OF EMERGING SCIENCES & TECHNOLOGY

Subject  Name Total Score Total % 

Department: Civil Engineering( CE )

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Rohit BUEST100  4.80  95.90

 5.00Advance Optimization Techniques(PMA-151)  100.00

 4.39Design of Steel Structure-I (UCE-252)  87.71

 5.00Plastic Analysis and Design of steel structures(PCE-151)  100.00

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Neha BUEST101  4.08  81.62

 4.29Soil mechanics Lab(UCE-255-P)  85.76

 3.87Soil Mechanics(UCE-255)  77.49

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Satya Pal Singh BUEST102  4.83  96.58

 4.75Fluid Mechanics-II (UCE-253)  95.00

 5.00Research Methodology (PMG-151)  100.00

 5.00Structure Dynamics & Earthquake Analysis(PCE-152)  100.00

 4.65Surveying-II (UCE-254)  92.92

 4.75Surveying-II Lab (UCE-254-P)  95.00

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Panshul Jamwal BUEST274  4.79  95.82

 4.89Principles of Engineering Economics and Management (UCE-256)  97.80

 4.69Structure Analysis-I (UCE-251)  93.85

FeedBack Name = 'SEET Civil'  
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BADDI UNIVERSITY OF EMERGING SCIENCES & TECHNOLOGY

Subject  Name Total Score Total % 

Department: Applied Science( AS )

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Vikram BUEST833  4.51  90.24

 4.51Statistical Methods (UMA-351)  90.24
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Subject  Name Total Score Total % 

Department: Civil Engineering( CE )

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Neha BUEST101  4.01  80.20

 4.01Disaster Management (UCE-476)  80.20
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Subject  Name Total Score Total % 

Department: Computer Science Engineering( CSE )

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Parul Preet Singh BUEST075  4.29  85.70

 4.26Major Project(UCS-472)  85.25

 4.35Software Engineering(UCS-252)  87.05

 4.17Software Maintenance(UCS-459)  83.48

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Nitin Kapoor BUEST1048  4.11  82.15

 3.89Computer Networks lab(UCS-253-P)  77.84

 3.96Computer Networks(UCS-253)  79.24

 4.44Information Storage & Management(UCS-396)  88.76

 4.50Major Project(UCS-472)  90.00

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Agrimaa Singh Thakur BUEST826  4.13  82.66

 4.29Compiler Design(UCS-350)  85.76

 4.50Major Project(UCS-472)  90.00

 3.87Operating System(UCS-281)  77.48

 4.13Software validation & verification testing(UCS-458)  82.56

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Shivani Sharma BUEST885  4.33  86.62

 4.33Introduction to Data Science(UCS-258)  86.62

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Anmol Mahajan BUEST934  4.51  90.14

 4.51Computer Graphics Lab(UCS-351-P)  90.29

 4.48Computer Peripherals & Interfaces Lab(UCS-353-P)  89.62

 4.53Computer Peripherals & Interfaces(UCS-353)  90.52

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Poonam BUEST995  4.54  90.81

 4.54Computer Graphics(UCS-351)  90.81
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Subject  Name Total Score Total % 

Department: Management Studies( MS )

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Swati BUEST1061  3.97  79.33

 3.97Entrepreneurship Development  & Enterprise Management (UMG-450)  79.33

Report Generated By : BUEST885 On 21 Jul 2023 14:11:28 PM 
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Subject  Name Total Score Total % 

Department: Master of Computer Application( MCA )

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Shivani BUEST998  3.89  77.73

 3.86Analysis and Design of Algorithms(UCS-255)  77.22

 3.88Operating System Lab(UCS-281-P)  77.67

 3.91Operating System(UCS-281)  78.29

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Rashmi BUEST999  4.41  88.26

 4.47Data Warehousing & Data Mining(UCS-356)  89.38

 4.40Object Oriented Method and Programming(UCS-250)  87.91

 4.40Object Oriented Method and Programming(UCS-250-P)  88.06
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Vill. Makhnumajra, P.O. Bhud, Teh. Baddi, District Solan,

BADDI UNIVERSITY OF EMERGING SCIENCES & TECHNOLOGY

Subject  Name Total Score Total % 

Department: Electrical Engineering( EE )

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Geena Sharma BUEST050  4.89  97.80

 4.90Neural Network & Fuzzy Logic(UEE-450)  98.07

 4.88Neural Networks & Fuzzy Logic Lab(UEE-450-P)  97.53

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Ishan Thakur BUEST051  4.16  83.12

 3.05Advances Electrical Drives(PPD-152)  60.95

 4.67Disaster Management (UCE-476)  93.44

 4.75Renewable Energy Resources  94.97

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Abhinav Dogra BUEST052  4.56  91.12

 4.56Electrical Machine-II(UEE-252)  91.12

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Vinod Kumar BUEST055  4.08  81.58

 4.22Electrical and electronics Measurements & Measuring Instruments  84.38

 3.94Power System Operation & Control (UEE-353)  78.77

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Mahender Pal BUEST1058  4.55  91.09

 4.97Electrical Power Quality (UEE-451)  99.40

 4.95Electrical Power Quality Lab(UEE-451-P)  98.93

 4.17Power Semiconductor Devices(PPD-157)  83.33

 4.26Switched Mode Power Conversion(PPD-151)  85.24

 4.49Transmission & Distribution Of Electrical Power Lab(UEE-250-P)  89.75

 4.49Transmission & Distribution of Electrical Power(UEE-250)  89.86

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Bhupinder Singh BUEST505  4.25  85.03

 4.33Bio-Medical Engg. Lab(UEE-352-P)  86.55

 4.24Bio-Medical Engg.(UEE-352)  84.80

 3.73Electrical Machines-II Lab(UEE-252-P)  74.60

 4.81Energy Auditing ,Conversation & Management (PPD-254)  96.19

 4.46FACTS(PPD-155)  89.29

 3.94Flexible AC Transmission System(UEE-350)  78.75

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Ankush Pathania BUEST994  4.45  88.94

 4.45 Switchgear & Protection Lab(UEE-351-P)  89.00

 4.48 Switchgear & Protection(UEE-351)  89.67

 3.93Modeling &Analysis of Electrical Machines(PPD-154)  78.57

 4.71Power Electronics -ll Lab(UEE-251-P)  94.19

 4.66Power Electronics-II(UEE-251)  93.27
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Subject  Name Total Score Total % 

Department: Electronics and Communication Engineering( ECE )

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Archana BUEST1009  4.39  87.72

 4.39Electrical Simulation Lab-I(UEE-254-P)  87.72

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Parul BUEST819  4.26  85.29

 4.19Advanced Microprocessors/Microcontrollers & Applications Lab(UEE-354-P)  83.82

 4.21Advanced Microprocessors/Microcontrollers & Applications(UEE-354)  84.24

 4.44Communication Engg(UEC-258)  88.71

 4.22Electrical Simulation Lab -II(UEE-355-P)  84.37
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Date of Feedback………...

Semester………………….Ist

Subject Name & Code with Teacher Name

PBA-
102(EFM)

PBA-
104(AFM)

PBA-
108(MC&

Ap)

PBA-
111(BC)

PBA-
103(BE&A)

PBA-
105(B.C)

PBA-
107(BS)

PBA-
110(TQM)

PPD-
110(PDP)

Ms. 
Manpreet Ms. 

Poonam 
Bassi

Mr. 
Rajeev 
Kumar

Ms. Shivani
Ms. Pooja 
Chahal

Mr. Vishal Mr. Manoj
Mr.Surender 
Kohli

Ms. Ritika 
Joshi

1 4.59 4.67 4.55 4.66 4.66 4.45 4.69 4.69 4.63

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

5- Strongly Agree                 4- Agree                3- Neutral                  2- Disagree               1- Strongly Disagree

Sl. No. Description

Faculty Feedback Form
(To be filled by students)

Academic Year…2022-23……………..

School…SMS………..               Department……MBA……

Evaluate the following aspects of teacher performance by using scale:

Baddi University 
of Emerging Sciences & Technology 

   

Baddi University of Emerging Sciences Technology



             

                  

Date of Feedback………...

Semester………………….3rd

PBA-
230(ENT)

PBA-
231(OR)

PBA-
201(PDP)

PBA-
F01(SAPM)

PBA-
F02(MCS)

PBA-
F04(WCM)

PBA-
F07(IFS)

PBA-
M01(AM)

PBA-
M02(CB)

PBA-
M03(RM)

PBA-
M05(PBM)

PBA-
H01(IIRLL)

PBA-
H07(HRTD)

PBA-
H03(OCD

)

PBA-
H06(IGP)

PBA-
D01(SEO)

PBA-
D02(SEM

)

PBA-
P01(SIPM)

PBA-
P02(PBE)

PBA-
P04(CBIP)

PBA-
P05(NPLBD)

Dr. 
Arunkant Mr. 

Navdeep 
Sandhu

Ms. Ritika Mr. Manoj Dr. 
Poonam

Ms. Rakesh
Ms. 
Rakesh

Ms. 
Narender

Mr. 
Rajeev

Ms. Neha Mr. Anish Mr. Kohli Ms. Manpreet Mr. Vishal
MS.POOJ
A

Mr. Kohli Mr. Anish Mr. Vishal Mr. Anish Mr. Kohli Ms. Neha

55 4.78 4.61 4.69 4.6 4.55 4.25 4.4 4.67 4.71 5 5 4.65 4.65 4.76 4.6 4.89 4.81 4.7 4.73 4.45 4.55

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

5- Strongly Agree                 4- Agree                3- Neutral                  2- Disagree               1- Strongly Disagree

Subject Name & Code with Teacher Name

Sl. No. Description

Faculty Feedback Form
(To be filled by students)

Academic Year…2022-23……………..

School…SMS………..               Department……MBA……

Evaluate the following aspects of teacher performance by using scale:

Baddi University 
of Emerging Sciences & Technology 

   

Baddi University of Emerging Sciences Technology



             

                  

Date of Feedback………...

Semester………………….Ist

Subject Name & Code with Teacher Name

UBA-
102(FA)

UBA-103(ME)
UBA-

106(BOM)
UBA-

107(EVS)
UBA-

108(Eng.)
UMA-

125(BM)
UPD-

101(PDP)

Mr. Manoj Ms. Neha
Ms. 
Narender

Mr. Vishal
Mr. 
Praveen

Mr. 
Vikram

Ms. Ritika 
Joshi

1 4.39 4.62 4.56 4.51 4.17 4.43 4.33
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

5- Strongly Agree                 4- Agree                3- Neutral                  2- Disagree               1- Strongly Disagree

Sl. No. Description

Faculty Feedback Form
(To be filled by students)

Academic Year…2022-23……………..

School…SMS………..               Department……B.COM……

Evaluate the following aspects of teacher performance by using scale:

Baddi University 
of Emerging Sciences & Technology 

   

Baddi University of Emerging Sciences Technology



             

                  

Date of Feedback………...

Semester………………….Ist

Subject Name & Code with Teacher Name

UBA-
102(FA)

UBA-103(ME)
UBA-

106(BOM)
UMA-

125(BM)
UBA-

107(EVS)
UBA-

108(Eng.)
UPD-

101(PDP)

Ms. Anita Ms. Manpret Mr. Adarsh
Ms. 
Vandana

Ms. Saruchi
Mr. 
Praveen

Ms. Ritika 
Joshi

1 4.71 4.74 4.61 4.17 4.66 4.49 4.58
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

5- Strongly Agree                 4- Agree                3- Neutral                  2- Disagree               1- Strongly Disagree

Sl. No. Description

Faculty Feedback Form
(To be filled by students)

Academic Year…2022-23……………..

School…SMS………..               Department……BBA……

Evaluate the following aspects of teacher performance by using scale:

Baddi University 
of Emerging Sciences & Technology 

   

Baddi University of Emerging Sciences Technology



             

                  

Date of Feedback………...

Semester………………….3rd

Subject Name & Code with Teacher Name

UBC-
201(CLSP)

UBC-202(CA-
I)

UBC-
204(OR)

UBC-
205(IECS)

UPD-
201(PDP)

UCA-
204(CA)

UBA-
217(B.C-II)

Ms. Saruchi Ms. Anita Mr. Navdeep
Ms. 
Narender

Ms. Ritika 
Joshi

Mr. 
Ranish

Ms. Neha

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

5- Strongly Agree                 4- Agree                3- Neutral                  2- Disagree               1- Strongly Disagree

Sl. No. Description

Faculty Feedback Form
(To be filled by students)

Academic Year…2022-23……………..

School…SMS………..               Department……B.COM……

Evaluate the following aspects of teacher performance by using scale:

Baddi University 
of Emerging Sciences & Technology 

   

Baddi University of Emerging Sciences Technology



             

                  

Date of Feedback………...

Semester………………….3rd

Subject Name & Code with Teacher Name

UBA-
212(POM)

UBA-
209(MM)

UBA-
214(ASM)

UBA-
218(TL&P)

UCA-
204(CA)

UBA-
217(B.C-

II)

UPD-
201(PDP)

Mr. 
Navdeep

Mr. Rajeev
Ms. 
Narender

Ms. Pooja Mr. Raman Ms. Neha Ms. Ritika

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

5- Strongly Agree                 4- Agree                3- Neutral                  2- Disagree               1- Strongly Disagree

Sl. No. Description

Faculty Feedback Form
(To be filled by students)

Academic Year…2022-23……………..

School…SMS………..               Department……BBA……

Evaluate the following aspects of teacher performance by using scale:

Baddi University 
of Emerging Sciences & Technology 

   

Baddi University of Emerging Sciences Technology



             

                  

Date of Feedback………...

Semester………………….5th

Subject Name & Code with Teacher Name

UPD-
301(PDP)

UBC-306(FM)
UBC-304(IT-

I)
UBC-

305(MA)
UBA-

313(MIS)
UBC-

316(FS)

Ms. Ritika 
Joshi

Ms. Rakesh Ms. Anita Ms. Rakesh Mr. Anish
Ms. 
Saruchi

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

5- Strongly Agree                 4- Agree                3- Neutral                  2- Disagree               1- Strongly Disagree

Sl. No. Description

Faculty Feedback Form
(To be filled by students)

Academic Year…2022-23……………..

School…SMS………..               Department……B.COM……

Evaluate the following aspects of teacher performance by using scale:

Baddi University 
of Emerging Sciences & Technology 

   

Baddi University of Emerging Sciences Technology



             

                  

Date of Feedback………...

Semester………………….5th

Subject Name & Code with Teacher Name

UBA-
310(PM)

UBA-316(CL)
UBA-

319(ISM)
UBA-

321(IB)
UBA-

313(MIS)
UPD-

301(PDP)

Ms. Pooja Mr. Manoj Mr. Rajeev
Ms. 
Manpreet

Mr. Anish Ms. Ritika

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

5- Strongly Agree                 4- Agree                3- Neutral                  2- Disagree               1- Strongly Disagree

Sl. No. Description

Faculty Feedback Form
(To be filled by students)

Academic Year…2022-23……………..

School…SMS………..               Department……BBA……

Evaluate the following aspects of teacher performance by using scale:

Baddi University 
of Emerging Sciences & Technology 

   

Baddi University of Emerging Sciences Technology



FacultyWise Feedback Report Print Date : 21-07-2023

Website: http://www.baddiuniv.ac.in/,  Email:

01795-247353

Himachal Pradesh 173205

Vill. Makhnumajra, P.O. Bhud, Teh. Baddi, District Solan,

BADDI UNIVERSITY OF EMERGING SCIENCES & TECHNOLOGY

Subject  Name Total Score Total % 

Department: Management Studies( MS )

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Rajeev Kumar BUEST005  3.94  78.82

 4.39Consumer Behaviour(UBA-367)  87.85

 3.38Marketing Management(PBA-154)  67.67

 4.00Organizational Behaviour and HRM(UBA-166)  80.00

 3.99Sales Management(PBA-M53)  79.78

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Poonam Kumari BUEST007  4.33  86.63

 4.33Business Legislation(PBA -157)  86.63

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Adarsh Kashyap BUEST1007  4.44  88.82

 4.82Macro Economics(UBA-159)  96.30

 4.36Principles of Marketiing(UBC-361)  87.22

 4.15Strategic Human Resource Management(PBA-H57)  82.93

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Vishal Koundal BUEST1013  3.97  79.33

 4.71Business Statistics(UBA-163)  94.11

 4.52Credit Management(PBA-F56)  90.48

 3.10E-Commerce(UBA-271)  62.00

 3.54Indian Financial System(UBC-359)  70.73

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Sachin BUEST1044  3.64  72.76

 3.97Business Communication-1(UBA-165)  79.50

 2.89Business Environment(UBA-265)  57.71

 4.58Business Ethics and Corporate Social Responsibility(UBA-164)  91.54

 3.12Business Etiquette and Professionalism(UBA-272)  62.30

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Bhajan Singh BUEST1045  3.37  67.38

 3.50Cost Accounting(UBC-266)  69.92

 3.66Financial Management(PBA -153)  73.20

 2.80Financial Management(UBA-260)  55.90

 3.52International Financial Management(PBA-F51)  70.48

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Manoj Kumar BUEST1057  4.20  83.90

 4.20Business Ethics and Cororate Governance(PBA-286)  83.90

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Swati BUEST1061  4.26  85.10

 4.06International HRM(PBA-H51)  81.15

 4.45Social Media Marketing  89.05

Report Generated By : BUEST885 On 21 Jul 2023 11:48:34 AM 

Powered By : Global Infoways 



Subject  Name Total Score Total % 

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Manpreet BUEST839  3.89  77.71

 3.72Human Resource Management(PBA-152)  74.37

 3.86Human Resource Planning & Auditing(PBA-H56)  77.14

 4.31Macro Economics(UBA-159)  86.29

 3.65Strategic Management(PBA-251)  73.06

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Anish Kumar Kaushal BUEST840  3.82  76.33

 3.01Business Etiquette and Professionalism(UBA-272)  60.29

 4.38Customer Relationship Management(PBA-M56)  87.62

 4.05Research Methodology (PMG-151)  81.08

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Neha BUEST883  4.01  80.14

 4.81Business Communication-1(UBA-165)  96.10

 4.28E-Commerce(UBA-271)  85.68

 3.90Marketing of Services(PBA-M51)  77.90

 3.04Research Methodology(UBA-270)  60.86

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Pooja Chahal BUEST884  4.45  89.00

 4.41Business Ethics and Corporate Social Responsibility(UBA-164)  88.10

 4.57International Marketing(PBA-M52)  91.43

 4.00Introduction to Research Methods(UBC-268)  80.09

 4.82Organizational Behaviour and HRM(UBA-166)  96.39

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Surinder Kohli BUEST910  4.48  89.69

 4.48Total Quality Management(PBA-161)  89.69

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Anita BUEST922  4.07  81.43

 4.45Audititng(UBC-360)  88.92

 3.77Corporate Accounting-II(UBC-261)  75.44

 3.27Cost and Management Accounting(UBA-267)  65.43

 4.80Financial services(UBA-366)  95.91

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Narinder Kaur BUEST923  4.62  92.50

 4.49Business Law(UBA-160)  89.76

 4.90Enterpreneurship(UBA-360)  97.97

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Rakesh Bhardwaj BUEST997  4.21  84.20

 4.37Business Statistics(UBA-163)  87.33

 4.75Corporate Strategy(UBA-359)  95.02

 4.01Indirect Tax Laws(UBC-262)  80.18

 3.71Management of Financial Services(PBA-F52)  74.29

FeedBack Name = 'SMS '  

Report Generated By : BUEST885 On 21 Jul 2023 11:48:34 AM 
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FacultyWise Feedback Report Print Date : 26-07-2023

Website: http://www.baddiuniv.ac.in/,  Email:

01795-247353

Himachal Pradesh 173205

Vill. Makhnumajra, P.O. Bhud, Teh. Baddi, District Solan,

BADDI UNIVERSITY OF EMERGING SCIENCES & TECHNOLOGY

Subject  Name Total Score Total % 

Department: Agriculture( Agriculture )

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Desh Raj Thakur BUEST1022  3.52  70.42

 3.55Soil and Water Conservation Engineering (Ag. Engg. 121)  70.95

 3.49Soil and Water Conservation Engineering Lab (Ag. Engg. 121)  69.88

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Aradhana Dohroo BUEST313  3.30  66.07

 3.55Agricultural Microbiology (Ag. Micro. 121)  70.90

 3.77Agricultural Microbiology Lab (Ag. Micro. 121)  75.48

 2.30NSS  46.10

 3.59Plant Biochemistry Lab (PB 121)  71.79

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Keshav Ram Sharma BUEST444  3.43  68.69

 3.52Fundamentals of Agricultural Economics (Ag. Econ. 121)  70.36

 3.45Fundamentals of Agricultural Extension Education (Ext.122)  68.93

 3.34Fundamentals of Agricultural Extension Education Lab (Ext.122)  66.79

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Savita Rani BUEST494  3.72  74.42

 3.78Fundamentals of Genetics (GP 121)  75.62

 3.66Fundamentals of Genetics Lab (GP-121-P)  73.21

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Vijaya BUEST745  3.62  72.44

 3.64Fundamentals of Entomology (Ento. 121)  72.86

 3.60Fundamentals of Entomology Lab (Ento. 121)  72.02

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Kanchna Devi BUEST847  3.80  76.01

 3.93Fundamentals of Plant Pathology (Pl. Path. 121)  78.57

 3.67Fundamentals of Plant Pathology Lab (Pl. Path. 121)  73.45

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Ankita Thakur BUEST905  3.83  76.61

 3.83Production Technology for Vegetables and Spices (VSF 121)  76.67

 3.83Productionn Technology for Vegetables and Spices Lab (VSF 121)  76.55

Report Generated By : BUEST885 On 26 Jul 2023 16:19:36 PM 

Powered By : Global Infoways 



Subject  Name Total Score Total % 

Department: Applied Science( AS )

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Vaishali Gautam BUEST393  3.50  69.94

 3.53Communication Skills and Personality Development (Ext. 123)  70.60

 3.46Communication Skills and Personality Development Lab (Ext.123)  69.29

FeedBack Name = 'SOAS 2022'  

Report Generated By : BUEST885 On 26 Jul 2023 16:19:36 PM 
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FacultyWise Feedback Report Print Date : 26-07-2023

Website: http://www.baddiuniv.ac.in/,  Email:

01795-247353

Himachal Pradesh 173205

Vill. Makhnumajra, P.O. Bhud, Teh. Baddi, District Solan,

BADDI UNIVERSITY OF EMERGING SCIENCES & TECHNOLOGY

Subject  Name Total Score Total % 

Department: Agriculture( Agriculture )

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Raj kumar BUEST1010  3.73  74.62

 3.95Principles of Organic Farming  79.10

 3.73Principles of Organic Farming-Lab  74.69

 3.50Problematic soils and their management (Soils 242)  70.07

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Satvir Kaur BUEST1017  3.35  67.08

 3.32Farming system and sustainable agriculture (Agron 245)  66.43

 3.17Introductory Agro-meteorology and climate change (Agron-246)  63.35

 3.20Introductory Agro-meteorology and climate change Lab (Agron-246-P)  64.03

 3.67Rainfed Agriculture and Water ManagemEnt- Lab  73.40

 3.41Rainfed Agriculture and Watershed Management  68.17

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Desh Raj Thakur BUEST1022  3.06  61.10

 2.84Crop production technology II (Rabi crops) (Agron-244)  56.72

 2.84Crop production technology II (Rabi crops) Lab (Agron-244-P)  56.86

 3.49Practical Crop Production-II (Rabi Crops)  69.72

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Manpreet Kaur BUEST379  3.50  69.98

 3.04Agricultural Marketing, Trade and Prices (Ag. Econ.-243)  60.74

 2.96Agricultural Marketing, Trade and Prices Lab (Ag. Econ.-243-P)  59.25

 3.89Farm Management, Production & Resource Economics  77.74

 3.96Farm Management, Production and Resource Economics-Lab  79.10

 3.65NSS  73.07

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Savita Rani BUEST494  4.46  89.13

 3.94Crop Improvement-II (Rabi Crops)  78.70

 3.98Crop Improvement-II (Rabi Crops)-Lab  79.56

 4.95Principles of Seed Technology (GP-243)  99.00

 4.96Principles of Seed Technology Lab (GP-243-P)  99.27

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Vijaya BUEST745  3.20  64.05

 2.86Insect ecology and integrated pest management (Ento-243)  57.13

 2.86Insect ecology and integrated pest management Lab (Ento-243-P)  57.14

 3.61Management of Beneficial Insects  72.27

 3.48Management of Beneficial Insects-Lab  69.65

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Kanchna Devi BUEST847  4.01  80.19

 4.03Diseases of Field and Horticultural Crops and their Management-II  80.59

Report Generated By : BUEST885 On 26 Jul 2023 16:18:36 PM 

Powered By : Global Infoways 



Subject  Name Total Score Total % 

 3.99Diseases of Field and Horticultural Crops and their Management-II-Lab  79.79

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Nirmla Chauhan BUEST850  3.03  60.52

 3.53Post-Harvest Management and Value addition of Fruits and Vegetables  70.51

 3.79Post-Harvest Management and Value Addition of Fruits and Vegetables-Labb  75.81

 2.76Production technology for Fruits and Plantation crops (Hort 242)  55.10

 2.76Production technology for Fruits and Plantation crops Lab (Hort.-242-P)  55.10

 2.65Production technology for Ornamental crops, MAP and Landscaping (VSF-242)  53.01

 2.68Production technology for Ornamental crops, MAP and Landscaping Lab (VSF-242-P)  53.56

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Ankita Thakur BUEST905  3.32  66.35

 4.01Commercial Vegetable Production  80.12

 3.81Commercial Vegetable Production-Lab  76.24

 2.13NSS  42.69

Report Generated By : BUEST885 On 26 Jul 2023 16:18:36 PM 

Powered By : Global Infoways 



Subject  Name Total Score Total % 

Department: Computer Science Engineering( CSE )

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Ranish Kumar BUEST438  3.43  68.68

 3.47Agri-Informatics  69.45

 3.40Agri-Informatics-Lab  67.90

Report Generated By : BUEST885 On 26 Jul 2023 16:18:36 PM 

Powered By : Global Infoways 



Subject  Name Total Score Total % 

Department: Management Studies( MS )

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Manoj Kumar BUEST1057  4.41  88.17

 4.41Agri-business management (Ag. Econ.-244)  88.24

 4.40Agri-business management Lab (Ag. Econ.-244-P)  88.09

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Narinder Kaur BUEST923  3.69  73.83

 3.63Entrepreneurship Development and Business Communication  72.59

 3.75Entrepreneurship Development and Business Communication- Lab  75.07

Report Generated By : BUEST885 On 26 Jul 2023 16:18:36 PM 

Powered By : Global Infoways 



Subject  Name Total Score Total % 

Department: Mechanical Engineering( ME )

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Sushma Singh BUEST059  2.89  57.89

 2.90Renewable energy and Green technology (Ag. Engg-243)  58.03

 2.89Renewable energy and Green technology Lab (Ag. Engg-243-P)  57.75

FeedBack Name = 'SOAS'  
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FacultyWise Feedback Report Print Date : 25-07-2023

Website: http://www.baddiuniv.ac.in/,  Email:

01795-247353

Himachal Pradesh 173205

Vill. Makhnumajra, P.O. Bhud, Teh. Baddi, District Solan,

BADDI UNIVERSITY OF EMERGING SCIENCES & TECHNOLOGY

Subject  Name Total Score Total % 

Department: Applied Science( AS )

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Kamya Kalyan BUEST1055  4.16  83.21

 4.36Engineering Chemistry Lab(UCH-101-P)  87.21

 4.09Engineering Chemistry(UCH-101)  81.88

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Harpreet Kaur BUEST107  4.38  87.69

 4.38Engineering Chemistry(UCH-101)  87.69

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Suchi Sharma BUEST110  4.12  82.32

 4.12Engineering Chemistry(UCH-101)  82.32

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Abhilasha Sharma BUEST832  4.10  81.90

 4.10Engineering Physics Lab(UPY-101-P)  81.90

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Vikram BUEST833  5.00  100.00

 5.00Engineering Mathematics-II(UMA-102)  100.00

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Anshika Sharma BUEST837  4.59  91.80

 4.59Engineering Chemistry Lab(UCH-101-P)  91.80

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Dumita BUEST886  4.86  97.13

 4.86Engineering Mathematics-II(UMA-102)  97.13

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Nisha Kumari BUEST892  4.44  88.88

 4.44Engineering Physics(UPY-101)  88.88
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Subject  Name Total Score Total % 

Department: Computer Science Engineering( CSE )

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Shivani Sharma BUEST885  4.64  92.86

 4.64Advanced C Programming Lab(UCS-102-P)  92.88

 4.64ADVANCED C PROGRAMMING(UCS-102)  92.84

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Anmol Mahajan BUEST934  4.33  86.67

 4.33Advanced C Programming Lab(UCS-102-P)  86.67
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Subject  Name Total Score Total % 

Department: Electronics and Communication Engineering( ECE )

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Archana BUEST1009  4.51  90.14

 3.76Principle of Electronics Engineering Lab(UEC-105-P)  75.24

 4.19Principle of Electronics Engineering(UEC-105)  83.81

 4.86Principles Of Electrical Engineering (UEE-105)  97.22
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Subject  Name Total Score Total % 

Department: Mechanical Engineering( ME )

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Sushma Singh BUEST059  4.53  90.56

 4.53Engineering Graphics and Drawing(UEG-101-P)  90.56

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Neeraj Kumar BUEST1064  3.42  68.45

 3.00Principle of Mechanical Engineering Lab(UME-105-P)  60.00

 2.56PRINCIPLE OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING(UME-105)  51.11

 3.85Workshop Practice(UWP-110-P)  77.04
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Subject  Name Total Score Total % 

Department: Applied Science( AS )

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Gaurav Thakur BUEST1003  3.98  79.63

 3.88Food Microbiology(PMI-204)  77.54

 3.84Genetic Engineering & Molecular Biology(PMI-202)  76.85

 3.49Practical Paper-Pertaining to Paper VII & VIII Lab(PMI-206-P)  69.83

 4.71Project Work(PMI-405)  94.29

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Sonum Yadav BUEST1012  4.55  90.95

 4.57Condensed Matter Physics  91.43

 4.57Environmental Physics  91.43

 4.55Physics-1(USCH-154)  90.94

 4.50Practicals based on  USCH-254& USCH-255 LAB(USCH-258-P)  90.00

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Nidhi Gupta BUEST103  3.93  78.54

 3.93Bio Inorganic and Environmental  Chemistry(PCH-261)  78.54

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Kamya Kalyan BUEST1055  4.35  87.07

 4.63Physical Chemistry Lab(USCH-359-P)  92.55

 4.22Physical Chemistry(USCH-153)  84.40

 4.57Physical Chemistry-II(USCH-356)  91.45

 3.99Practical based on  USCH-151 TO USCH-153 LAB(USCH-156-P)  79.90

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Manjula Gautam BUEST1066  2.70  53.90

 2.10Computers and Bioinformatics(PMI-401)  41.90

 3.29Industrial Microbiology(PMI-203)  65.90

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Harpreet Kaur BUEST107  4.08  81.54

 4.33Chemistry of advanced Materials(PCH-164)  86.53

 4.40Organic Chemistry Lab(USCH-358-P)  88.01

 3.07Organic Chemistry(USCH-252)  61.43

 4.23Organic Chemistry-I(USCH-353)  84.70

 4.35Project(PCH-269)  87.01

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Suchi Sharma BUEST110  3.56  71.22

 3.23Inorganic Chemistry Lab(USCH-357-P)  64.59

 3.93Inorganic Chemistry(USCH-151)  78.57

 4.50Inorganic Chemistry(USCH-251)  90.00

 3.24Inorganic Chemistry-II(USCH-352)  64.70

 2.91Project(PCH-269)  58.22
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Subject  Name Total Score Total % 

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Kumari Anupam BUEST116  4.10  82.06

 4.03Operation Research-I Lab(PMA-153-P)  80.63

 4.17Operation Research–I(PMA-153)  83.50

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Sushil Kumar BUEST420  4.08  81.56

 4.09Physical Chemistry Lab(PCH-167-P)  81.73

 4.00Physical Chemistry(USCH-253)  80.00

 4.27Physical Chemistry-I(USCH-355)  85.45

 4.03Physical Chemistry-II(PCH-163)  80.64

 4.00Practicals based on  USCH-251TO USCH-253 LAB(USCH-257-P)  80.00

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Gunjan Sharma BUEST423  3.97  79.35

 3.97Real Analysis-II(PMA-151)  79.35

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Sarvjeet Kaur BUEST431  4.28  85.59

 4.29Inorganic Chemistry-I(USCH-351)  85.90

 4.15Organic Chemistry Lab(PCH-166-P)  83.03

 4.35Organic Chemistry Special-II(PCH-264)  86.99

 4.24Organic Chemistry(USCH-152)  84.90

 4.36Project(PCH-269)  87.14

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Kiran Bala BUEST445  3.36  67.14

 3.44Immunology(PMI-201)  68.76

 3.28Practical Paper-Pertaining to Paper V & VI Lab(PMI-205-P)  65.51

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Abhilasha Sharma BUEST832  4.24  84.76

 4.62  Project(PPY-253)  92.38

 4.57Physics of Nano materials(PPY-251)  91.43

 3.99Physics-2(USCH-155)  79.90

 4.00Physics-2(USCH-255)  80.00

 4.01Practical based on  USCH-154& USCH-155 LAB(USCH-157-P)  80.10

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Vikram BUEST833  4.07  81.43

 4.07Solid Mechanics(PMA-155)  81.43

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Anshika Sharma BUEST837  3.84  76.84

 4.00Environmental Science(USCH-256)  80.00

 3.49Inorganic Chemistry - II(PCH-161)  69.76

 3.70Inorganic Chemistry Lab(PCH-165-P)  73.96

 4.18Organic Chemistry-II(USCH-354)  83.64

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Dumita BUEST886  4.28  85.63

 4.35Advanced  Algebra–II( PMA-154)  86.96

 4.21Complex Analysis- II(PMA-152)  84.30
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Subject  Name Total Score Total % 

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Nisha Kumari BUEST892  4.29  85.71

 4.57Nuclear & Particle Physics-II(PPY-252)  91.43

 4.57Paper Presentation(PPY-254)  91.43

 3.71Physics-1(USCH-254)  74.29

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Arush Sharma BUEST982  4.34  86.77

 4.20Organic Chemistry -II(PCH-162)  84.06

 4.29Organic Chemistry Practicals Special(3Sessions)(PCH-267-P)  85.73

 4.31Organic Synthesis(PCH-262)  86.30

 4.55Project(PCH-269)  91.01
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Subject  Name Total Score Total % 

Department: Master of Computer Application( MCA )

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Monika Chandel BUEST1001  4.24  84.71

 4.30FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTERS  85.97

 4.17FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTERS-P  83.46

FeedBack Name = 'SOS  BSc MSc'  
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Subject  Name Total Score Total % 

Department: Master of Computer Application( MCA )

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Monika Chandel BUEST1001  4.19  83.88

 4.19Computer Applications in pharmacy Lab(BP210P)  83.77

 4.20Computer Applications in Pharmacy(BP205T)  83.99

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Raman Thakur BUEST1005  4.39  87.74

 4.36Computer Applications in pharmacy Lab(BP210P)  87.25

 4.40Computer Applications in Pharmacy(BP205T)  87.99
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Subject  Name Total Score Total % 

Department: Pharmacy( PH )

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Nitin Sharma BUEST022  4.12  82.31

 4.12Biostatistics and Research Methodology-Theory(BP 801T)  82.31

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Sheetal Sharma BUEST023  4.35  86.93

 4.31Physical Pharmaceutics-II Lab(BP407P)  86.20

 4.38Physical Pharmaceutics-II(BP403T)  87.65

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Prerna Thakur BUEST024  4.01  80.14

 4.05Human Anatomy and Physiology-II Lab(BP207P)  80.96

 3.97Human Anatomy and Physiology-II(BP201T)  79.32

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Alka Sharma BUEST025  4.28  85.65

 4.44Cosmetic Science- Theory (BP 810ET)  88.75

 4.16Physical Pharmaceutics-II Lab(BP407P)  83.18

 4.16Physical Pharmaceutics-II(BP403T)  83.16

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Bandna Sharma BUEST034  4.30  86.08

 4.33Biochemistry Lab(BP209P)  86.55

 4.34Biochemistry(BP203T)  86.71

 4.25Social and Preventive Pharmacy-Theory (BP 802T)  85.00

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Akriti Singh BUEST1025  4.35  87.10

 4.32Herbal Drug Technology lab (BP609P)  86.33

 4.39Herbal Drug Yechnology-T(BP603T)  87.86

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Sushma Sharma BUEST1032  4.50  90.06

 4.50Biopharmaceutics & pharmaceutics-T (BP 604T)  90.06

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Jyoti Sharma BUEST1035  3.81  76.28

 3.73Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry-I Lab(BP208P)  74.56

 3.49Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry-I(BP202T)  69.89

 4.18Pharmaceutical Regulatory Science-Theory (BP 804ET)  83.54

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Manju Jakhar BUEST1051  4.20  84.06

 4.52Medicinal Chemistry-III Lab (BP 607P)  90.36

 3.76Pharmacetical Organic Chemistry-III(BP401T)  75.25

 4.49Pharmaceutical Biotechnology-T(BP 605T)  89.72

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Vivek Sharma BUEST1052  4.01  80.14

 4.14Medicinal Chemistry-I Lab(BP406P)  82.77

 3.88Medicinal Chemistry-I(BP402T)  77.51

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Anisha Sharma BUEST1053  4.07  81.41
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Subject  Name Total Score Total % 

 4.43Pharmacognosy-I Lab(BP409P)  88.63

 4.06Pharmacology-I Lab(BP408P)  81.18

 3.99Pharmacology-I(BP404T)  79.85

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Vikram Jeet Singh BUEST1054  4.33  86.64

 4.25Envoronmental Sciences(BP206T)  85.01

 4.42Pharmacology III Lab(BP608P)  88.34

 4.33Pharmacology III-T(BP602T)  86.58

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Shalini Sharma BUEST345  4.41  88.19

 4.02Pathophysiology(BP204T)  80.37

 4.52Pharmacognosy & Phytochemistry-I(BP405T)  90.50

 4.69Pharmacognosy-I Lab(BP409P)  93.71

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Saroj Kumari BUEST407  4.32  86.37

 4.32Quality Assurance-T(BP606T)  86.37

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Bhartendu Sharma newentry BUEST792  4.47  89.33

 4.25Medicinal Chemistry-III Lab (BP 607P)  85.08

 4.57Medicinal ChemistryIII-T (BP 601T)  91.45

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Anupama Kumari BUEST822  4.26  85.29

 4.26Biopharmaceutics & pharmaceutics-T (BP 604T)  85.29

FeedBack Name = 'SPES Pharma'  
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Subject  Name Total Score Total % 

Department: Pharmacy( PH )

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Nitin Sharma BUEST022  3.67  73.45

 3.67Pharmaceutical Chemistry (DIP-2012T)  73.45

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Priya Sharma BUEST1024  3.32  66.38

 3.48Pharmacognosy (DIP-2013T)  69.64

 3.16Pharmacognosy- Practical (DIP-2013P)  63.12

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Ashish Kashyap BUEST1041  3.65  73.05

 3.48Pharmaceutical Chemistry- Practical (DIP-2012 P)  69.55

 3.70Social Pharmacy (DIP-2015T)  74.05

 3.78SOCIAL PHARMACY PRACTICAL  75.55

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Priyanka BUEST1059  2.87  57.30

 2.97Human Anatomy and Physiology (DIP-2014T)  59.31

 2.76Human Anatomy and Physiology- Practical (DIP-2014P)  55.29

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Rakesh Chander Joshi BUEST1068  2.46  49.30

 2.46Human Anatomy and Physiology (DIP-2014T)  49.30

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Mukesh Kumar BUEST1071  3.14  62.89

 3.56Pharmaceutics (DIP-2011T)  71.24

 2.31Pharmaceutics- Practical (DIP-2011P)  46.19
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Subject  Name Total Score Total % 

Department: Pharmacy( PH )

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Ravinesh Mishra BUEST019  5.00  100.00

 5.00Computer Aided Drug Design (MPC203T)  100.00

 5.00Modern Bioanalytical Techniques  100.00

 5.00Pharmaceutical Chemistry Practical II (MPC205P)  100.00

 5.00Pharmaceutical Process Chemistry (MPC204T)  100.00

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Sheetal Sharma BUEST023  4.95  98.90

 4.96Adv. Biopharmaceutics & Pharmacokinetics(MPH202T)  99.24

 4.92Molecular Pharmaceutics(MPH201T)  98.39

 4.95Pharmaceutics Practical II(MPH205P)  99.09

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Prerna Thakur BUEST024  4.82  96.50

 4.82Adv. Biopharmaceutics & Pharmacokinetics(MPH202T)  96.50

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Alka Sharma BUEST025  4.87  97.30

 4.87Cosmetics and Cosmaceuticals(MPH204T)  97.30

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Priya Sharma BUEST1024  5.00  100.00

 5.00Modern Bioanalytical Techniques  100.00

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Akriti Singh BUEST1025  5.00  100.00

 5.00Herbal and Cosmetic Analysis  100.00

 5.00PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSIS PRACTICAL  100.00

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Sushma Sharma BUEST1032  4.70  94.02

 4.70Adv. Biopharmaceutics & Pharmacokinetics(MPH202T)  94.02

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Vivek Sharma BUEST1052  4.33  86.67

 4.32PHARMACOLOGY PRACTICAL II  86.48

 4.34Principles of Drug Delivery (MPL203T)  86.86

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Anisha Sharma BUEST1053  4.09  81.71

 4.08Advanced Pharmacology II (MPL201T)  81.52

 4.10PHARMACOLOGY PRACTICAL II  81.90

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Kiranjeet Kaur BUEST1060  4.21  84.27

 3.64Clinical Research and Pharmacovigilance (MPL 204T)  72.76

 5.00PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYSIS PRACTICAL(MPA205P)  100.00
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Subject  Name Total Score Total % 

 3.85Pharmacological and Toxicological Screening Methods-II (MPL202T)  76.95

 3.58PHARMACOLOGY PRACTICAL II  71.62

 5.00Quality Control and Quality Assurance  100.00

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Mandeep Sharma BUEST1062  3.91  78.17

 3.89Adv. Biopharmaceutics & Pharmacokinetics(MPH202T)  77.85

 3.92Pharmaceutics Practical II(MPH205P)  78.50

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Bhartendu Sharma newentry BUEST792  4.95  99.02

 5.00Advanced Organic Chemistry-II (MPC202T)  100.00

 4.85Computer Aided Drug Design (MPC203T)  97.06

 5.00Pharmaceutical Process Chemistry (MPC204T)  100.00

Faculty Name: Faculty Code: Avg Score: Avg %age:Anupama Kumari BUEST822  4.94  98.80

 5.00Advanced Instrumental Analysis  100.00

 4.88Computer Aided Drug Delivery System(MPH203T)  97.59

FeedBack Name = 'SPESMPHARMA'  
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